2
ARTWORK
AIDS
A range of the
highest quality
etch resist
transfers for
preparing PCB
layouts.  Circuits
are prepared by
rubbing down
the transfers
onto drafting
film. The etch
resist nature of
the transfers
means they may
also be rubbed
down directly
onto copper
clad boards.
Sheet size
255 × 90mm.
Artwork
Touch-Up and
Etch Resist Pens
V0405V0203 V3335V180
L15L1520
Diagrams above:
The easy method to add
unbroken tracks and curves
using the L05, L10, & L15
transfers.
Order Code Price 1+ Price 10+
RA613 - Fine Nib
RA614 - Medium Nib
RA615 - Ult. Fine Nib
Dalo Etch Resist Pen (PC 33)
A superior quality etch resist pen offering a high degree
of resistance to etchants.
Touch-Up Pens
Three high quality artwork touch-up pens containing UV
opaque ink.
Economy Etch Resist Pen
A pen containing etch resist ink for marking directly onto
copper clad boards.
100-032 RA613 Fine Nib 1mm
100-033 RA614 Med. Nib 3mm
100-031 RA615 Ult. Fine Nib 0.5mm
Order Code Price 1+ Price 10+
PC00022 (100-001) V180 Assorted Pads
PC00023 (100-002) V0203 Round Pads 1.9/0.45mm,  2.1/0.45mm
PC00024 (100-003) V0405 Round Pads 2.5/0.45mm,  2.8/0.45mm
PC00025 (100-004) V3335 DIL Pads
PC00027 (100-006) L1520 Straight Tracks 1.5/2.0mm
PC00026 (100-009) L15 Tracks and Curves 1.5mm
Order Code Price 1+ Price 10+
100-034 Etch Resist Pen
Order Code Price 1+ Price 10+
100-052 Dalo Etch Resist Pen